
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are 
available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including 
objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

 APPLICATION	        LOCATION                                   BRIEF DESCRIPTION   
Re Adv
LA01/2022/0401/F

LA01/2022/0877/O

LA01/2022/1204/RM

LA01/2022/1217/O

LA01/2022/1468/F

LA01/2022/1487/F

LA01/2022/1527/O

LA01/2023/0004/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0045/F

LA01/2023/0046/F

LA01/2023/0047/F

LA01/2023/0050/F

LA01/2023/0051/F

LA01/2023/0052/F

LA01/2023/0054/F

LA01/2023/0055/F

LA01/2023/0056/F

LA01/2023/0057/F

LA01/2023/0058/F

LA01/2023/0059/F

LA01/2023/0062/F

LA01/2023/0064/F

LA01/2023/0065/O

LA01/2023/0066/F

LA01/2023/0067/F

LA01/2023/0068/F

81M NW of 12 Druma

63 Glenbuck Rd Dunloy, 
Ballymena

At lands approx. 100m NW 
of Railway View Macfin Rd, 
Ballymoney

61M NW of 384 Drumrane Rd, 
Dungiven
Lands between 85a & 87 
Bravallen Rd, Ballymoney 
(Amended Site Location)
19 Drumvale Rd,
Ballymoney
Lands approx. 12M SE 
42 Magheraboy Rd
Portrush
On Straw Road, adj & to rear 
of 286 Drumrane Rd, 
Burnfoot, Dungiven

3 Hazeldene Drive,  
Bushmills

Land approx 99m SE of 
64 Priestland Rd,  
Bushmills

53 Mullaghinch Rd
Aghadowey, Coleraine

140 Ballyveely Rd, 
Cloughmills

19 Kemp Park, Ballycastle

Adjacent to 44 North Street
Ballycastle
53 Shanreagh Park, 
Limavady
51 Carrowclare Rd
Limavady
131 Mill Rd, Portstewart

Dwelling on Plot 9 of 
approved residential 
development (Ref. 
LA01/2020/0995/RM) Lands 
East of Dernaflaw Cottages, 
Dernaflaw Road,  Dungiven
Council multi use games area
Bobby Greer Sports Complex
Dundarave Road, Bushmills
County Hall Complex, 
Castlerock Rd,  Coleraine

6 Millfort Drive, Ballymoney

11 Ballyreagh Cove, Portrush

31 Ballylintagh Rd, Coleraine

Lands at & W of 76 Layde Rd, 
Cushendall

 
15 Carlelis Rd, Bushmills

17 Ballywillan Park, Portrush

81M NW of 12 Drumahiskey 
Rd, Ballymoney

BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Dwelling & garage 
(Replacement) (amended 
visibility)
1 no. detached dwelling with 
separate garage (amended 
visibility splays) (dwelling on
 a farm) (Amended 
description)
Dwelling & garage on a farm

Dwelling & garage

Ground floor side extension 
& ramp.
1 1/2 storey dwelling & all 
associated works

Dwelling (with ridge height 
maximum 6.8 metres above 
finished ground floor level) 
& detached garage(updated 
red line & updated certificate 
received)
Single storey extension to 
rear of dwelling cedral 
cladding to front door & 
existing vehicle access to be 
widened.

2 no. broiler units for up to 
37k birds per house. raising 
capacity on site to 145,000. 
New meal silos, general 
purpose agricultural shed 
(non livestock use), new 
storm water swale, concrete 
apron . Utilising existing  
access onto Priestland Rd.
Single-story rear extension 
with covered carport attached 
to the garage, located in the 
same location as 
previous planning permission 
C/2012/0292
Two- storey rear extension to 
replace existing single storey 
annex to dwelling.
WC extension complete with 
window & door alterations to 
the rear elevation
Short term stay 
accommodation
Single-storey rear extension

Dwelling on a farm

Internal alterations, change 
to external wall finishes & 
alterations to window & 
garage door openings.
Dwelling (Change of House 
Type on Plot 9 of Ref. 
LA01/2020/0995/RM) to add 
basement.

6 no 8m floodlighting 
columns to illuminate the 
existing MUGA
Provision of ground mounted 
Photovoltaic Panels to 
provide 28.8kwp covering 
approx 130m2 of ground 
area. Height of installation to 
be approx 2.5 - 3.0m at 
highest point.
Retention of a detached 
single garage
Single storey extension at 
side & rear & covered patio 
area.
Single storey front & side 
extension with associated 
Sun Deck areas; minor 
internal alterations; Double 
Garage with storage area 
over & covered area to side 
of existing house.
Offsite replacement dwelling 
& detached garage 
(revised site location) existing 
listed building (dwelling) to 
be maintained & retained for 
farm purposes
Dwelling (change of house 
type from previously 
approved E/2009/0149/F)
Two-storey extension to the 
rear & side & a single-storey 
extension to the rear.  The 
garage roof to be partly 
raised.
Dwelling & garage on a farm 
(to supersede 
D/2011/0236/F)


